
 

EAST HERTFORDSHIRE HUNT OPEN SHOW RESULTS SHOWING 

  2nd JUNE 2024 

Class 1a – Best Condition In Hand (Grass) 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

126 Lisa Winters Belchers Fancy Nancy 1st 

111 Annmarie Ryan Cloonineen Lad 2nd 

128 Virginia Draper Diamante Del Rey 3rd 

125 Ella-May Axon Martletwy Phoebe 4th 

118 Kat Taylor Blossom 5th 
 

Class 1a – Best Condition In Hand (Stable) 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

119 Helen Southwell Stan Laurel 1st 

111 Teri Fisher Ruby 2nd 

127 Grace Peverall Woody (The Seer) 3rd 

112 Emma Brown Life of Riley 4th 

162 Tiffany Kearny Lady Sapphire 5th 
 

Class 2 – M&M In Hand 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

126 Lisa Winters Belchers Fancy Nancy 1st 

120 Josephine Ready Cwmmeudwy Ffal di Ral 2nd 

151 Layla Kirbyshire Lilly 3rd 

142 Emilia Broom RSPCA Clover 4th 

156  Zola Pullen Roo 5th 

111 Annmarie Ryan Cloonineen Lad 6th 
 

 



Class 3 – Veteran In Hand 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

153 Olivia Seaby JJ 1st 

156  Zola Pullen Roo 2nd 

127 Grace Peverall Woody (The Seer) 3rd 

128 Virginia Draper Diamante Del Rey 4th 

121 Jennifer Gray Colonel 5th 

131 Danielle Sargeson Astwood Park Cobweb 6th 
 

Class 4 – Cob In Hand 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

115 Kaylee Potter Lionheart Deerhunter 1st 

114 Terri Fisher Ruby 2nd 

18 Kat Taylor Blosson 3rd 

112 Emma Brown Life of Riley 4th 

110 Gabriella Caisley Annie 5th 

174 Evie Rice Cookie  
 

Class 5 – Young Handler In hand 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

    

    

    
 

Class 6 – Ridden Veteran 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

157 Jo Murphy Ballingaddy Star 1st 

123 Claire Ward Slades Golden Broom 2nd 

146 Caroline Wells Springtime Cavalier 3rd 

179 Georgia Flanagan Corae Ansolina 4th 
 



Class 7 – Ridden M&M 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

142 Emilia Broom RSPCA Clover 1st 

151 Layla Kirbyshire Lilly 2nd 

109 Amelia Walder Talyllyn Lady Freya 3rd 

150 Scarlett Elvin Riversdale Zizzbee 4th 

173 Lilhah Shirran Dicott the Main 5th 

122 Claire Ward Drumaddie Catalonia 6th 
 

Class 8 – Ridden Cob 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

115 Kaylee Potter Lionheart Deerhunter 1st 

114 Terri Fisher Ruby 2nd 

139 Charlotte Walder Rambo 3rd 

176  Danielle Swan Bombay bombien 4th 

140   5th 

133 Jo Plumbley  6th 
 

Class 9 – Ridden PC / RC Pony 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

157 Jo Murphy Ballingaddy Star 1st 

141 Olivia Davis RSPCA Clover 2nd 

176  Danielle Swan Bombay bombien 3rd 

178 Millie Brown Bunny 4th 
 

Class 10 – Best Partnership 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

119 Helen Southwell Stan Laurel 1st 

125 Ella-May Axon Martletwy Phoebe 2nd 

151 Leyla Kirbyshire Lilly 3rd 

147  Keira Sunnucks Springtime Cavalier 4th 



157 Jo Murphy Ballingaddy Star 5th 

115 Kaylee Potter Lionheart Deerhunter 6th 
 

Class 10 – Judges Favourite 

NUMBER NAME HORSE / PONY NAME PLACE 

126 Lisa Winters Belchers Fancy Nancy 1st 

125 Ella-May Axon Martletwy Phoebe 2nd 

174 Evie Rice Cookie 3rd 

171  Poppy Wilburry Charlie 4th 

162 Tiffany Kearney Lady Sapphire 5th 

175 Lylie Rice Domino 6th 
 

Champion –  157 – Jo Murphy & Ballingaddy Star 

Reserve Champion – 126 – Lisa Winters & Belchers Fancy Nancy 


